Seller gives Partial proof of products.:
A. Refinery commitment to supply
B. Certificate of origin
C. Statement of product availability
D. Product quality passport (Analysis test Report)

3. Upon examination of seller POP buyer will make a cash deposit of $ 380,000 (three hundred and
eighty thousand dollars) within 5 banking days by TT wire transfer for security guarantee to enable
the seller to the charter vessel and commence shipment, and this payment (PB)
A. Copy of license to export, issued by the department of the Ministry of Energy.
B. Copy of Approval to Export, issued by the Ministry of Justice.